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DOE HQ Stephanie Short Project Management Executive (301) 903-4067 Stephanie.Short@science.doe.gov

DOE HQ Gary Brown Program Manager (301) 903‐6253 Gary.Brown@science.doe.gov

DOE FSO Steven Neus Federal Project Director (630) 840‐5739 Steven.Neus@science.doe.gov

FNAL Randy Ortgiesen Project Director (630) 840-6288 Ortgiesen@fnal.gov

FNAL Kate Sienkiewicz Project Manager (630) 840-4313 Kateps@fnal.gov
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OCSR Randy Ortgiesen Project Director 6288 ortgiesen@fnal.gov

FESS Kate Sienkiewicz Project Manager 4313 kateps@fnal.gov

FESS Gary Van Zandbergen Deputy Project Manager 4754 gvanz@fnal.gov

FESS Brian Rubik Design Coordinator 5503 brubik@fnal.gov

IPPM Erik Gottschalk Science Integration 6416 erik@fnal.gov

ESHQ Dave Mertz ES&H Coordinator 6322 mertz@fnal.gov

ESHQ TJ Sarlina Quality Coordinator 5741 sarlina@fnal.gov

OPSS Suzanne Saxer Project Controls 3314 pasek@fnal.gov

FS Joe Jarocki Procurement 8303 jjarocki@fnal.gov

FS Laura Ortega Budget Officer 6487 lortega@fnal.gov
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